7%

2025/26 17th round, Match #85

Friday, 08.11.2025, 12:00, ETC n.a. V. Bannikov, Kyiv. 8°C.

«Lisne» Kyiv

1 Kravtsov Pavlo

14 Kotukha lvan

15 Boryshpolets Serhii
5

13 Kovalenko lllia (C)
8 Dobrokhotov Yaroslav
20 Lyha Oleh

10 Kalinin Oleksandr
99 Voloshyn Vikentii
11 Shestakov Serhii

9 Voloshyn Nazar

Substitutes

19 Garmash Denys

28

86 Hryshchenko Dmytro

Coach
Melnyk Vadym

Referee:

Tytov Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Hlukhanyk Vitalii
Assistant 2:
Brykun Oleksandr
4th Official:
Zorenko Yurii
Referee Observer:
Kozachuk Yurii

4:1
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«Skala 1911» Stryi

Arkhypchuk Kyrylo
Sahaidak Bohdan
Nykolyshyn Roman
Klochko Viacheslav
Yaniuk Danylo
Raliuchenko Andrii (C)
Hudzinskyi Vadym

Hrytsak Nazar
Lisovyk Roman
Fesenko Andrii

Substitutes

99
7

10
33
95
15
17
9

16
19

Zavhorodnii Denys
Lukianchenko Volodymyr

Kravets Ostap
Kravchenko Yaroslav

Shevchuk Oleksandr
Merdieiev Vadym
Fetko Oleksandr
Vorobiak lhor

Coach
Vasylyshyn Mykola
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, 2025/26, 17th round, Match #85

Friday, 08.11.2025, 12:00, ETC n.a. V. Bannikov, Kyiv. 8°C.

«Lisne» Kyiv 1 «Skala 1911» Stryi
9 Voloshyn Nazar  (® 1'
4' () 8 Lisovyk Roman
9 Voloshyn Nazar  (®) 18'
29' 4 Klochko Viacheslav
10 Kalinin Oleksandr () 35
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9 Voloshyn Na;gr 4 87"
Legend
@® Goal Yellow card il Second yellow card B Rred cara
% Missed penalty 1+l Substitution ® Own goal &) Penalty
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